
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 8 NOVEMBER 1991 1121

Date of
receipt or

issue

06/11/91
,,
,,
M

„
„
M

tt

„
„

••

31/10/91

„

„

„

04/11/91

„

07/11/91

„

04/11/91
05/11/91
07/11/91

Company
Number

NI.26059
NI.26061
NI.26068
NI.26066
NI.26067
NI.26063
NI.26064
NI.26069
NI.26058
NI.26073
NI.26072

NI.25681

NI. 17082

NI.25633

NI.25974

NI. 12349

NI.20433

NI.25492

NI.26035

NI.03400
NI.15888
NI.05995
NI.12670

Name of Company

Rylisk Limited
Rypin Limited
Sabah Enterprises Limited
Sadaba Limited
Sala Limited
Sancere Agencies Limited
Sandarne Limited
Sandila Limited
Spa Nursing Homes Limited
Transport Training Board for Northern Ireland
Transport Training Services Limited

Change of Name

E.P. Getty Design Services Limited formerly
21st Century Mentors Limited
L & N Forwarding Limited formerly
Afire Fuels (N.I.) Limited
North City Business Centre formerly
North City Business Centre Limited
Nu-Track Limited formerly
Beatree Limited
Dunlop Construction Limited formerly
Dunell Developments Limited
Dunlop Homes Limited formerly
Dunlop Construction Limited
Chariot Software Limited formerly
Fyfield Enterprises Limited
Furnishing Distributors Limited formerly
Boyle Interior Marketing Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

John O. Campbell Estates Limited
W.H.E. Parr Limited
Cairncastle Properties Limited
Monbar Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H
H
H
H


