## Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 8 NOVEMBER 1991

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
06/11/91	NI.26059	Rylisk Limited	A
,,	NI.26061	Rypin Limited	A
,,	NI.26068	Sabah Enterprises Limited	A
,,	NI.26066	Sadaba Limited	A
,,	NI.26067	Sala Limited	A
,,	NI.26063	Sancere Agencies Limited	A
,,	NI.26064	Sandarne Limited	A
,,	NI.26069	Sandila Limited	A
"	NI.26058	Spa Nursing Homes Limited	A
,,	NI.26073	Transport Training Board for Northern Ireland	A
"	NI.26072	Transport Training Services Limited	A
		Change of Name	
31/10/91	NI.25681	E.P. Getty Design Services Limited formerly	
	NI 17000	21st Century Mentors Limited	S
33	NI.17082	L & N Forwarding Limited formerly	
		Afire Fuels (N.I.) Limited	S
	NI.25633	North City Business Centre formerly	
		North City Business Centre Limited	S
,,	NI.25974	Nu-Track Limited formerly	
		Beatree Limited	S
04/11/91	NI.12349	Dunlop Construction Limited formerly	
		Dunell Developments Limited	S
"	NI.20433	Dunlop Homes Limited formerly	
07/11/01		Dunlop Construction Limited	S
07/11/91	NI.25492	Chariot Software Limited formerly	
		Fyfield Enterprises Limited	S
,,	NI.26035	Furnishing Distributors Limited formerly	
		Boyle Interior Marketing Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting	
04/11/91	NI.03400	John O. Campbell Estates Limited	н
05/11/91	NI.15888	W.H.E. Parr Limited	H
07/11/91	NI.05995	Cairncastle Properties Limited	H
	NI.12670	Monbar Limited	н

1121